DATASHEET  |  JUNE 2012   FIBER OPTICS
|   REV 2012.06
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
Applications
 Node Capability
 Narrow Transmitter Housing
 Neworks with Limited Fiber
 Architectures Using Separate Optical

|   REV 2012.06
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
Ordering Code Definitions
1751-19-BB-SC-10
Family name
1751A, Analog 1550 nm, DFB, DWDM
Frequency Plan
BB = Both Forward and Return
Connectors
FC = FC/APC
SC = SC/APC
PG = None (no connector)
1751A 1550 nm DWDM DFB Laser Module
Optical Power min.
06 = 6 mW
08 = 8 mW
10 = 10 mW
ITU Wavelength
19 = ch.19 20 = ch.20 21 = ch.21
22 = ch.22 23 = ch.23 24 = ch.24
25 = ch.25 26 = ch.26 27 = ch.27
28 = ch.28 29= ch.29 30 = ch.30
31 = ch.31 32 = ch.32 33 = ch.33
34 = ch.34 35 = ch.35 36 = ch.36
37 = ch.37 38 = ch.38 39 = ch.39
40 = ch.40 41 = ch.41 42 = ch.42
43 = ch.43 44 = ch.44 45 = ch.45
46 = ch.46 47 = ch.47 48 = ch.48
49 = ch.49 50 = ch.50 51 = ch.51
52 = ch.52 53 = ch.53 54 = ch.54
55 = ch.55 56 = ch.56 57 = ch.57
58 = ch.58 59 = ch.59 60 = ch.60
61 = ch.61 62 = ch.62